
	 o Check drawn on a U.S. bank and payable to ATD is enclosed. 
 o	VISA      o MasterCard      o American Express      o Discover 

 Card # 

 Exp. Date 	/    Card Security Code (CVV)   
 

 Signature Date 
 
 

 Name on Card

Payment Information

M M Y Y

Add-On Subtotal $ _______

Membership & Add-On Total $ _______

U.S. Outside U.S. Total

o New Membership       o	Membership Renewal      o	Subscription Add-On

03
15

10
1.

31
61

0

 First (Given) Name   

 Company

 Mailing Address 1

 Mailing Address 2

 City   State Postal Code

 Last (Family) Name

 Job Title

 Email (For delivery of member benefits; ATD does not rent or sell member email addresses.)

 Phone

Membership Dues (Prices include shipping and handling.)

Membership Add-Ons (Prices include shipping and handling.)

ATD membership includes TD magazine, Watch & Learn webcasts, ATD research whitepapers, and much more. 
Learn about member benefits at www.td.org/membership.

o		1 year            
   Special Offer for ATD Chapter Members

$349 $319

o		1 year  $229 $199

Membership Subtotal $ _______

Billing Address (if different from shipping address.)

 Company   

 Address 1

 Address 2

 City  State Postal Code

 Country

Payment Options

Get specialized content to meet your career development needs 
with these subscription products.

Mail: PO Box 743041, Atlanta, GA 30374-3041 

Phone: 1.800.628.2783 (U.S.) or 1.703.683.8100 

Fax: 1.703.299.8723  

Email: customercare@td.org  

Wire Transfer/ACH: Please contact ATD Customer Care for information. Transaction MUST 
include name and indicate "ATD Membership.” Please provide a copy of the bank’s transaction receipt 
when submitting this form. 

Purchase Order: A signed P.O., printed on company letterhead, must accompany this 
application. Dues and subscription prices are subject to change.

www.td.org/membership
APCB1405

Chapter Code C H

This reduced-rate application is available for use by current ATD chapter members.

(For Renewal/Add-On)

Membership #POWER MEMBER MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Communities 
of Practice
Please select your areas 
of interest. Professional 
members may choose 
up to four, Professional 
Plus members may 
choose up to 11.

o	Career Development 
o	Global HRD

o	Government

o	Healthcare

o	Human Capital

o	Learning & Development

o	Learning Technologies

o	Management

o	Sales Enablement

o	Science of Learning

o	Senior Leaders 
      & Executives

The Public Manager 
A unique journal about federal government leadership that works. 
www.td.org/tpm

Print & Electronic o		$39/yr $ _______

Electronic o		$39/yr $ _______

ATD Links Plus 
Expanded coverage of learning technologies, career development, 
learning and development, and human capital management.

Electronic o		$89/yr o		$89/yr $ _______

TD at Work (formerly Infoline) Prices increase July 1, 2015. 
Each single-topic issue delivers tips, tools, and intelligence 
for developing talent. www.td.org/TDatWork

Monthly All Access 
(print & electronic) o		$99/yr o		$139/yr $ _______

Monthly Digital (electronic) o		$49/yr o		$49/yr $ _______

http://www.td.org/membership

	Membership: 
	First Name: 
	Last Family Name: 
	Company: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Title: 
	Mailing Address 1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Email: 
	Mailing Address 2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Phone: 
	City: 
	0: 
	1: 

	State: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Postal Code: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Chapter Code: 9022
	Chapter Leadership Title: 
	0: 

	box 1a: Off
	box 1b: Off
	box 1c: Off
	box: 
	0: 
	0: Off

	1: 
	0: Off


	Membership Subtotal: 
	box 10: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off

	4: 
	0: Off


	undefined_5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	box 1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Add-On Subtotal: 
	Membership & Add-On Total: 
	box 20: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off






	card: 
	Exp Date: 
	0: 

	Exp Date year: 
	cvv: 
	0: 

	signature: 
	0: 

	Date: 
	Country: 
	Name on Card: 
	0: 



